
Sno Hospital Id Hospital Name State District Hospital Contact Hospital Type Hospital Email Id Address Specialities Name

1 HS13008001 District Hospital Phek NAGALAND PHEK 8974228855 Public shevo430@gmail.com
Bethany 1 colony Phek Town 

Nagaland

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Mental Disorders Packages,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Paediatric Medical 

Management

2 HS13004003
Hezukhu Memorial district 

Hospital
NAGALAND ZUNHEBOTTO 8837424232 Public skyeptho@gmail.com South Point East Colony

Cardiology,General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Polytrauma

3 HS13006007 District Hospital Dimapur NAGALAND DIMAPUR 8732869838 Public komiotungoe@gmail.com
District Hospital Dimapur, Medical 

Colony, Ward No. 8

4 HS13010001 District Hospital Kiphre NAGALAND KIPHIRE 8974100166 Public holianar@gmail.com Medical Ward

Cardiology,General Medicine,General Surgery,Neuro 

Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics,Paediatric 

Surgery,Polytrauma,Radiation Oncology,Surgical Oncology

5 HOSP13G06041
State Mental Health 

Insititute
NAGALAND KOHIMA 8118925025 Public smhik90@gmail.com Aradura Hills, Kohima

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics

6 HS13005101
DR  MOTSUO MEMORIAL 

HOSPITAL
NAGALAND WOKHA 9366337886 Public

vincent.kikon7@gmail.co

m
VUNGOJU COLONY

7 HOSP13G07376 CHC Bhandari NAGALAND WOKHA 9862299354 Public bpmbhandari@gmail.com CHC Bhandari

Burns Management,General Medicine,General Surgery,Neo-

natal care Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

8 HS13009001 District Hospital Longleng NAGALAND LONGLENG 8729845066 Public ajeihlungh@gmail.com District Hospital Longleng

Cardiology,General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics,Polytrauma,Surgical Oncology

9 HS13003004
Dr  Imkongliba Memorial 

District Hospital
NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 9774874623 Public rsbyimdhmkg@gmail.com Majakong Ward, Mokokchung

Burns Management,Cardiology,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Polytrauma,Radia

tion Oncology,Surgical Oncology

10 HS13011001 District Hospital Peren NAGALAND PEREN 8639965993 Public keyisephe@gmail.com
District Hospital Beileikui Colony 

Peren

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology

11 HOSP13G05395 PHC Niuland NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9366009415 Public phcniuland18@gmail.com niuland town

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Interventional 

Neuroradiology,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Radiation 

Oncology,Surgical Oncology,Urology

12 HOSP13G05409 PHC Kuhuboto NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9362036012 Public
phckuhuboto77@gmail.c

om
kuhuboto town

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics,Paediatric Surgery

13 HOSP13G07367 CHC SANIS NAGALAND WOKHA 8787702388 Public
mhonyamokikon@yahoo.

com
CHC SANIS

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

14 HOSP13G07667 CHC Jalulie NAGALAND PEREN 9366357112 Public
Talitemjenimchen@gmail

.com
CHC Jalukie Kedime Colony ward no.5

Burns Management,General Medicine,General Surgery,Neo-

natal care Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Oral & 

Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management

15 HOSP13G03395 CHC MEDZIPHEMA  DIMAPIR NAGALAND DIMAPUR 8131077567 Public drsezo@gmail.com Ward-1 Medziphema town
General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics

16 HOSP13G06047 PHC Chunlikha NAGALAND KOHIMA 7005256748 Public
cheyale.kath.ct@gmail.co

m
chunlikha

General Medicine

17 HOSP13G07665 CHC Changtongya NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 8118981801 Public limasashi32@gmail.com CHC Changtongya
General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics

18 HS13001001 District Hospital Mon NAGALAND MON 9612255086 Public sngampa@y7mail.com Medical colony thamnan ward mon
General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

19 HOSP13G05403 CHC Dhansiripar NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9862757249 Public
chcdhansiripar@gmail.co

m
Dhansiripar CHC Post office Doyapur

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics

20 HS13002003 District Hospital Tuensang NAGALAND TUENSANG 9615581955 Public
ayushmantsgdh@gmail.c

om

M S District Hospital tuensang 

nagaland.

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

21 HOSP13G07926 Sabangya PHC NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 7005088206 Public dr.akhum@gmail.com

Sabangya PHC, Chungtia Village, 

Ongpangkong South Block, 

Mokokchung-798601

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Interventional 

Neuroradiology,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric 

Surgery,Polytrauma,Radiation Oncology,Surgical 

Oncology,Urology

22 HOSP13G08071 PHC Noksen NAGALAND TUENSANG 7005362588 Public
noksenphc22@rediffmail.

com
PHC Noksen, Noksen Town Tuensang

General Medicine

23 HOSP13G07875 PHC Chizami NAGALAND PHEK 9862007123 Public yelomero15@gmail.com
CHC Chizami, Chizami Village-797102, 

Dist. Phek, Nagaland, 

Burns Management,Cardiology,General Medicine,Neo-natal 

care Packages,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric Medical 

Management

24 HOSP13G08895
COMMUNITY HEALTH 

CENTRE YONGNYAH
NAGALAND LONGLENG 8787783326 Public

banglauphom@gmail.co

m
CHC YONGNYAH

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Interventional 

Neuroradiology,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Radiation 

Oncology,Surgical Oncology,Urology

25 HOSP13G09490 PHC Ahthibung NAGALAND PEREN 8730936669 Public vezokholii@gmail.com PHC Ahthibung

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Interventional 

Neuroradiology,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Radiation 

Oncology,Surgical Oncology,Urology

26 HOSP13G07827 CHC PONGRO NAGALAND KIPHIRE 7217855093 Public siku.jongs5@gmail.com Medical Ward PUNGRO
General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics

27 HS13007003 Naga Hospital Authority NAGALAND KOHIMA 9856849077 Public
nagahospitalauthoritykoh

ima@gmail.com

Naga Hospital Authority Kohima, NH-

39

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Medical 

Oncology,Mental Disorders Packages,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric 

Surgery,Polytrauma,Radiation Oncology,Surgical 

Oncology,Urology

28 HOSP13G07869 CHC Meluri NAGALAND PHEK 8131809946 Public lhiriari@2mail.com Meluri
General Medicine

29 HOSP13G06441 CHC Viswema NAGALAND KOHIMA 8974435370 Public veroakhoyi@gmail.com Sweba,Visweba
General Surgery

30 HOSP13G07186 CHC Tseminyu NAGALAND KOHIMA 9612383858 Public drtikeyakez@gmail.com Tseminyu Old Town
General Medicine



31 HOSP13G11961 CHC ABOI NAGALAND MON 7005088731 Public
communityhealthcentera

boi@gmail.com
CHC ABOI YAHNYAN WARD ABOI

General Medicine

32 HOSP13G12085 CHC TOBU NAGALAND MON 7005730269 Public
metchaikhangoshu@gmai

l.com
CHC TOBU KAPCHANGYANG WARD

General Medicine

33 HOSP13G08576 CHC Pfutsero NAGALAND PHEK 8732829309 Public smopfro123@gmail.com
Reku Colony, Pfutsero Town, Phek-

797107

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Mental Disorders Packages,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Paediatric Medical 

Management,Polytrauma

34 HOSP13G08093 PHC New Pangsha NAGALAND TUENSANG 8118959137 Public
phcnewpangsha@gmail.c

om
PHC PANGSHA 

General Medicine,Neo-natal care Packages,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Urology

35 HOSP13G08083 CHC NOKLAK NAGALAND TUENSANG 8729803430 Public chcnoklak@gmail.com District Hospital Noklak, Nagaland
General Medicine,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

36 HOSP13G08081 CHC Longkhim NAGALAND TUENSANG 9612955745 Public
lipongmongzar@gmail.co

m
CHC Longkhim, P.O. Longkhim

General Medicine

37 HOSP13G21567 CHC Chozuba NAGALAND PHEK 9402635957 Public
chcchozubapmjay@gmail.

com
Chozuba Town

Burns Management,General Medicine,General Surgery,Neo-

natal care Packages,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngolo

gy,Paediatric Medical Management

38 HOSP13G18816
CD & TB Hospital 

Mokokchung
NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 9873353612 Public maongtola@gmail.com Chest Diseases and TB Hospital

General Medicine

39 HS13002004 HOUSE OF HOPE NAGALAND TUENSANG 7005846576 Private ecsrsby@rediffmail.com
HOUSE OF HOPE, LONGPANG, 

HAKCHANG

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery,Otorhinolaryngology

40 HS13006008 Faith Hospital NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9436004220 Private info@faithhospital.co.in Old Sewak Road

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders Packages,Neo-

natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Surgical Oncology,Urology

41 HS13006006
Christian Institute of Health 

sciences  Research
NAGALAND DIMAPUR 7005338628 Private

cihsrhealthscheme@gmai

l.com
4th Mile Diphupar

42 HS13003006 IMPUR CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 9436426511 Private chubatoshi@yahoo.com

Impur Christian Hospital, Impur 

Mission Compound, Kubulong Block, 

Mokokchung - 798615

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics

43 HOSP13G99657 PHC CHANGLANGSHU NAGALAND MON 9633738997 Public akaai@yahoo.in PHC CHANGLANGSHU
General Medicine

44 HOSP13G106702 PHC SEYOCHUNG NAGALAND KIPHIRE 8837247652 Public
zerila.sangtam@gmail.co

m

PHC SEYOCHUNG, SEYOCHUNG 

TOWN

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics,Polytrauma

45 HOSP13G101398 PHC CHUKITONG NAGALAND WOKHA 8132813232 Public phchukitong@gmail.com
PHC CHUKITONG, WOKHA, 

NAGALAND 797111

General Medicine,General Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

46 HS13003005
Woodland Nursing Home 

Mokokchung
NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 9436006017 Private

drtalangwalling@gmail.co

m

Woodland Nursing Home, AM Road 

Tsusapang sector, Mokokchung - 

798601

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Orthopaedics,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric Surgery,Polytrauma

47 HS13007005
Oking Hospital and Research 

Clinic
NAGALAND KOHIMA 9774742558 Private okingadm@gmail.com Oking Hospital, Phoolbari

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Medical Oncology,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro 

Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Oral & 

Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric Surgery,Urology

48 HOSP98G112020
Assam Rifles Composite 

Hospital
NAGALAND DIMAPUR 8787766921 GOI

digmedsupdtarch@gmail.

com
Assam Rifles Composite Hospital

Burns Management,Cardiology,Cardio-thoracic & Vascular 

Surgery,General Medicine,General Surgery,Interventional 

Neuroradiology,Medical Oncology,Mental Disorders 

Packages,Neo-natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric 

Surgery,Polytrauma,Radiation Oncology,Surgical 

Oncology,Urology

49 HOSP13P12383 LENJEM HOSPITAL NAGALAND MOKOKCHUNG 9436006276 Private drimsu@yahoo.com kichu ki, Near AOC

General Medicine,General Surgery,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics 

& 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Orthopaedics,Polytrauma,Urolog

y

50 HS13007001 BETHEL MEDICAL CENTRE NAGALAND KOHIMA 9436000413 Private bmcbethel@gmail.com Bethel, 

Burns Management,Cardiology,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Polytrauma,Urology

51 HOSP13P115071
NIKOS HOSPITAL & 

RESEARCH CENTRE
NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9436601009 Private

hospitalnikos@hotmail.co

m
PWD Road Midland

General Medicine,General Surgery,Medical Oncology,Neo-

natal care Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Surgical Oncology,Urology

52 HOSP13G119817 PHC MOPONG NAGALAND MON 8974481955 Public
BENDANGCHANG18@GM

AIL.COM
Mopong

General Medicine

53 HOSP13G128278 PHC TIZIT NAGALAND MON 9862843966 Public Tizitphc@gmail.com MEDICAL COLONY
General Medicine

54 HOSP13G130927 NAGINIMORA PHC NAGALAND MON 8132813061 Public
naginimoraphc622@gmail

.com

PHC NAGINIMORA, MEDICAL 

COLONY BELOW ADC RESIDENT

General Medicine,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

55 HOSP13G130953 CHC Shamator NAGALAND TUENSANG 8811966398 Public
mhathunglngullie@gmail.

com
CHC Shamator Tuensang Nagaland

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Paediatric Medical 

Management

56 HOSP13P147451
Olive Christian Hospital and 

Research Centre
NAGALAND DIMAPUR 8415936650 Private ochnrchr@gmail.com

Darogapathar 2 1/2 Mile Dimapur 

Nagaland

Burns Management,Cardiology,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Medical Oncology,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Oral & 

Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Surgical Oncology,Urology

57 HOSP13P151145 EDEN MEDICAL CENTRE NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9436602355 Private kentemc2017@gmail.com
Eden medical centre, near sub-jail, 

Ao kashiram, Dimapur

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Medical Oncology,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Opthalmology,Oral & 

Maxillofacial 

Surgery,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Polytrauma,Radiation 

Oncology,Surgical Oncology,Urology

58 HOSP13P166565 K .P. Bethesdda NAGALAND KOHIMA 9863343234 Private
pekrunuosolo@gamil.co

m
Near fire brigade, PR Hill Kohima

Burns Management,General Surgery,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Neuro Surgery,Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology,Orthopaedics,Otorhinolaryngology,Paediatric 

Medical Management,Paediatric Surgery,Polytrauma,Urology

59 HOSP13G173408 CHC Pughoboto NAGALAND ZUNHEBOTTO 8732008288 Public vjekha@gmail.com PUGHOBOTO TOWN
General Medicine

60 HOSP13G204023 RalanPHC NAGALAND WOKHA 8837446577 Public
kitokali777awomi@gmail.

com
New RalanPHC

Burns Management,General Medicine,General 

Surgery,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

61 HOSP13G173446 CHC TAMLU NAGALAND LONGLENG 9089756946 Public ametphom@gmail.com TAMLU HQ
General Medicine,Obstetrics & Gynaecology

62 HOSP13P208332 Dr Belhos Clinic NAGALAND DIMAPUR 9774006299 Private
drbelhosclinicadmn@gma

il.com
walford road 

General Medicine,General Surgery,Neo-natal care 

Packages,Obstetrics & Gynaecology,Paediatric Medical 

Management,Paediatric Surgery,Surgical Oncology


